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Type of Membership

Dues

PREMIER

FULL

FAMILY
RESTRICTED ADULT
RESTRICTED FAMILY
YOUNG ADULT
JUNIOR

$2800
$2600
$4200
$1850
$3200
$1350
$450

Wentiam Caunbtq Clutb. - 2024 Golf Memberships

Tournament/Pro Shop Total

$2900
$2700
$4400
$1950
$200 $3400
$100 $1450
- $450

$100
$100
$200
$100

PREMIER MEMBERSHIP:

FULL MEMBERSHIP:

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP:

RESTRICTED MEMBERSHIP:

YOUNG ADULT MEMBERSHIP:

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP:

Includes unlimited golf during hours posted in the Pro Shop and use of
the clubhouse during open hours. This will also give you access to
men’s and mixed tournaments.

Includes unlimited golf Monday through Friday, weekends after 9:30,
access to women’s and mixed tournaments, and use of the clubhouse
during open hours.

Includes one Premier Membership, one Full Membership, and Junior
Memberships for dependents (under 19, or under 21 if a fulltime
student).

Provides unlimited golf Monday through Friday, and after 12:00pm on
weekends and holidays. Access to holiday tournaments.

Includes unlimited golf during hours posted in the Pro Shop and use of
the clubhouse during open hours. Age 39 and under.

Provides unlimited golf Monday through Friday (except holidays),
and after 12:00pm on weekends and holidays during hours posted in
the Pro Shop. Member must be under 19 throughout the golf season
or under 21 if a fulltime student.

*All prices reflect a cash discount; please contact the proshop if you wish to use a credit card
*Mass Golf/USGA GHIN handicap is required to participate in club tournaments - Purchase directly from Mass Golf

www.wenham.golf

Wenham Country Club
94 Main St.

Wenham, MA 01984 (978) 468-4714



http://www.wenham.golf/

