

Wenham Country Club - 2024 Golf Memberships

Type of Membership	<u>Dues</u>	Tournament/Pro Shop	<u>Total</u>
PREMIER	\$2800	\$100	\$2900
FULL	\$2600	\$100	\$2700
FAMILY	\$4200	\$200	\$4400
RESTRICTED ADULT	\$1850	\$100	\$1950
RESTRICTED FAMILY	\$3200	\$200	\$3400
YOUNG ADULT	\$1350	\$100	\$1450
JUNIOR	\$450		\$450

PREMIER MEMBERSHIP: Includes unlimited golf during hours posted in the Pro Shop and use of

the clubhouse during open hours. This will also give you access to

men's and mixed tournaments.

FULL MEMBERSHIP: Includes unlimited golf Monday through Friday, weekends after 9:30,

access to women's and mixed tournaments, and use of the clubhouse

during open hours.

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP: Includes one Premier Membership, one Full Membership, and Junior

Memberships for dependents (under 19, or under 21 if a fulltime

student).

RESTRICTED MEMBERSHIP: Provides unlimited golf Monday through Friday, and after 12:00pm on

weekends and holidays. Access to holiday tournaments.

YOUNG ADULT MEMBERSHIP: Includes unlimited golf during hours posted in the Pro Shop and use of

the clubhouse during open hours. Age 39 and under.

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP: Provides unlimited golf Monday through Friday (except holidays),

and after 12:00pm on weekends and holidays during hours posted in the Pro Shop. Member must be under 19 throughout the golf season

or under 21 if a fulltime student.

Wenham Country Club

94 Main St.

<u>www.wenham.golf</u> Wenham, MA 01984 (978) 468-4714

^{*}All prices reflect a cash discount; please contact the proshop if you wish to use a credit card

^{*}Mass Golf/USGA GHIN handicap is required to participate in club tournaments - Purchase directly from Mass Golf